
2999 Glover Lane

Burlington Ontario L7M0W2

List: $459,900 For: Sale

SPIS: N Taxes: $2,923.23 / 2015 DOM: 41

Condo Townhouse

2-Storey

Corp#: 601 / 601

Unit#: 20

#Shares%:

Locker#:

Level: 1

Rms: 7

Bedrooms: 3

Washrooms: 3

1x4, 1x3, 1x2

MLS#: W3378371 Occup: Tenant Possession: 30 - 60

Status Cert: N Bldg Name: PIN#:

# Room Level Description

1 Great Rm Ground 5.79 x 3.11 Broadloom Combined W/Dining

2 Dining Ground 3.54 x 2.87 Broadloom

3 Kitchen Ground 3.05 x 2.41 Ceramic Floor Breakfast Bar

4 Master 2nd 4.54 x 3.99 3 Pc Ensuite W/I Closet Broadloom

5 2nd Br 2nd 3.63 x 2.87 Double Closet Broadloom

6 3rd Br 2nd 3.44 x 3.11 Double Closet Broadloom

7 Loft 2nd 3.57 x 2.87 Broadloom

Listing Contracted With: SINCLAIR-COCKBURN REALTY LTD., BROKERAGE 905-762-3370

Burlington Rose Halton 469-14-N

Zoning:

Prop Mgmt: Halton Standard Condominium Plan

Dir/Cross St: Dundas/Walkers Line

Kitchens: 1

Fam Rm: N

Basement: Full

Fireplace/Stv: N

Heat: Forced Air / Gas

Apx Age:

Apx Sqft: 1400-1599

Sqft Source: Measured

Exposure: N

Assessment:

Spec Desig: Unknown

Phys Hdp-Eqp:

Pets Perm: Restrict

Locker: None

Maint: $149.70

A/C: Central Air

Central Vac:

UFFI:

Elev/Lift:  Retirement:

Taxes Incl: N Water Incl: N

Heat Incl: N Hydro Incl: N

Cable TV Incl: N CAC Incl: N

Bldg Ins Incl: N Prkg Incl: Y

Com Elem Incl: Y

Cert Level:

Energy Cert:

GreenPIS:

Balcony: None

Ens Lndry: Y

Lndy Lev:

Exterior: Brick / Stone

Garage: Attached / 1.0

Park/Drive: Private

Park Type: Owned

Park Spcs: 1

Park $/Mo:

Prk Lgl Dsc:

Bldg Amen:

Client Remks: Well Maintained, 3 Bedroom, 3 Washroom, Condo Townhouse In Burlington. Close To Schools, Parks, Shopping, And Highway.

Extras: Elfs.
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